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10 | 2021-06-15 E'ﬁmﬁrﬁ%ﬁ’”ﬁﬂﬂﬁ”'M}ﬁmm{”ﬁ 7.632.00 0.00| 159,751,074.39
31 | 2021-06-15 |[03.22140i8 4637 Bl 6.240.00 0.00| 159,757,314.39
32 | 2021-06-15 |[05. 24 I E 57 f1IEH B g 2 900.00 0.00| 159,758,214.39
33 | 2021-06-15 |[05.241 kL B (1S 6,180.00 0.00| 159,764,394.39
14 | 2021-06-15 |[05.2410 405 H (Ha % 2.100.00 0.00| 159,766,494,39
45 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)i 405 H (T4 2.100.00 0.00| 159,768,594.39
36 | 2021-06-15 |[05.241451% #E6F) frfl 2,300.00 0.00| 159,770,894.39
47 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] =805 H (2104 2.300.00 0.00| 158,773,194.39
3 |septogag |Toe PR CRUTIENERIED CR 4,600,00 0.00| 159,77,794.39
19 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24 KIS H 14 2,300.00 0.00| 159,780,004.39
10 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)3k5 465 7 i s 2,300.00 0.00| 159,782,304.30
41 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24 ]S 6P 1S 5,270.00 0.00| 159,787 664.39
12 | 2021-08-15 |(05. 24l 415 H 1A% 5,560.00 0.00| 159,793224.39
13 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24) W5 H prin e 2,780.00 0.00| 159,796,004.39
14 | 2021-06-15 |(05.24)2= P56 A & 2.780.00 0.00| 159,798,784.39
15 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] k#4257 (31E% 3,280.00 0.00| 159,802,064.39
46 | 2021-06-15 |[05.241 0654257 131 % 3,280.00 0.00| 159,805,344.39
47 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] ek 2445 4 1R % 6,560.00 0.00| 159,811,904.39
18 | 2021-06-15 |[05. 241038 H 4657 {114 3,280.00 0.00| 159,815,184.39
19 | 2021-06-15 |05 24t iE5 H 14 4,400.00 0.00| 159,818,584.39
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50 | 2021.0615 3{5%%4??“ HTE6R inFle 2,550.00 0.00 159,822,134.39
51 | 2021-06-15 |[(05.24] i b6 H 1 4 2,550.00 0.00| 159,824,684.39
52 | 2021-06-15 (0524 Fs I il & 2,420.00 0.00| 159,827,104.39
a3 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] ik 3257 4t fl e 9,000.00 0.00| 159,836,104.39
61 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)d MRS T iM% 2,350.00 0.00| 159,838,454.39
55 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)WiSTRHE 1 Gl 4 1,100.00 0.00| 159,839,554.39
56 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)Micki4 51 414 1,380.00 0.00| 159,840,934.39
67 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24) (x50 B5H f3H & 920.00 0.00| 159,841,854.39
68 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24) ik EAAEH (hH1& 4,200.00 0.00| 159,846,054.39
59 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] ke A5 H (3 H4 2,200.00 0.00| 159,848,254.39
60 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] 0 AEH thH & 2,000.00 0.00| 159,850,254.39
61 | 2021-06-15 |[05. 2442151 3% 2,200.00 0.00| 159.852,454.39
62 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24JHMEREASH (1A% 3,200,00 0.00] 159,855,654.39
63 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)HFHeA5H a4 1,600.00 0.00| 159,857,254.39
64 | 2021-06-15 ([05.24) 3L EES {4 500.00 0.00| 159,857,754.39
65 | 2021-08-15 |[05.24icii& H5 (R4 4,000.00 0.00| 159,861,754.39
66 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24)i%E L RS5H fil4 £680.00 0.00| 159,862,434.39
67 | 2021-06-15 |(05.24]\iE b5 H 4 800.00 0.00| 159,863,234.39
68 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24]li /415 H 41104 770.00 0.00| 159,864,004.30
69 | 2021-08-15 |[05. 241\ IR A Gl & 3,100.00 0.00| 159,867,104.39
T0 | 2021-08-15 |[05.24)4k [R5 4 3,100.00 0.00| 159,870,204.39
71 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24]4 LB S F {h 4 3,100.00 0.00| 159,873,304.39
72 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] 850 FiRsS6 H (3 4 3,100.00 0.00| 159,876,404 39
73 | 2021-06-15 |[05.2414e = W5A S #l 4 3,300.00 0.00| 159,879,704.39
74 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24]¥xERES H (274 4,600.00 0.00| 159,884,304.39

Mam #iam ITEIEHE. 2021-07-09 [ MLEERR{F]




ﬁﬁ‘dﬁti’iﬁﬂ M R

2021568

Wi AR 5
e Q M b oo bAt® | xmem | & @
75 | 20210875 ftfé‘.“’z'.ﬁﬁ;wm&sﬂ R 3,200.00 0.00| 159,887,504.39
76 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24]IBRHEE H (T4 3,000.00 0.00| 159,890,504.39
77 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] M HT2ES ] iR & 3,000.00 0.00] 159,893,504 39
78 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24]k WI{GATE A {8 18,440.00 0,001 159,912 944 39
79 | 2021-06-15 |[05. 24} IREE P L b & 1,600.00 0.00| 159,014,544 39
80 | 2021-06-15 |[05 241 b AR F 6 £ A & 2,320.00 0.00| 159,916,864.39
81 | 2tizideis [ttt LI R TR AT R 1,620.00 0.00| 159,918,484.39
82 | 2021-06-15 |[05 24t Er 5 4 LRI 4 380.00 0.00| 159,018,864.39
83 | 2021-06-15 |[03.22] & BHEE3F (HH % 1,760.00 0.00] 159,920,624 39
84 | 2021-08-15 |[04.191AmERIT 4 Hi S 5,600.00 0.00| 159,926,224 39
85 | 2021-06-15 |[04.19) 4 L B4 G4 1,760.00 0.00 159,927,984.39
86 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24) 535 56 7 il 2,780.00 0.00| 159,930,764.39
87 | 2021-06-15 |[05.24] kRS il 2 3,780.00 0.00| 159,934,544.39
38 |zezriosas [IEEETLEERSRORERIRARONY 99,175.73 0.00| 160,033,720.12
89 | 2021-06-16 |[06. 1611k 3,000,000.00 0.00| 163,033,720.12
90 | 2021-06-16 |[06. 161 32 1ol 3 FL 2 (L FHG e 1 9 A 2 3,676,060.00 0.00| 166,709,780.12
91 | 2021-06-16 |[06. 161481571 6 RS AT R 0.00 180,701.50| 166,529,078.62
92 | 2021-06-16 |fHisksk 0.00|  3,000,000.00| 163,529,078.62
03 | 2021-06-16 |[06. 16}/ H IS ERIEHEATEF 1S 15,000.00 0.00| 163,544,078.62
94 | 2021-06-16 |[08.1614 EME L5 L 12,890.00 0.00| 163,556,968.62
95 | 2021-08-16 |[08 161 EMEC5 T Gyl o 12,890.00 0.00| 163,569,858.62
96 | 2021-06-16 |[06.16]5RL& 5T (4 12,815.00 0.00| 163,582,673.62
v |stpioeas [DEIIBAERABUES (TR HRGmZ02 343,157.20 0.00| 163,925,830.82
98 | 2021-06-16 [(06.1614 4 Ltk i B FEH 2 70 0.00 3,510.00| 163,922,320.82
% |207100.48 [EHINABHECS AnfnRRaR A TR 0.00 23,680.00| 163,898,540.82
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100 | 2021-08-TE~ OB TET M\ i 57 8 6 BB A o T8 0.00 31,273.00| 163,867,367.82
101 | 2021-06-16 |[06.10MZEHH2021 462347 712 23,400,00 0.00] 163,890,767.82
102 | 2021-06-16 |[06.15Ii B T-202151 -6 8 A1 & 18,000.00 0.00| 163,908,767.82
103 | 2021-06-16 |k ZadrRAE 0.00 24,000.00| 163,884,767.82
104 | 2021-06-18 |[06.181HI B HIHL - & 1P 0.00 6,449.00| 163,878,318.82
105 | 2021-06-18 %ﬂggjﬁﬁﬁm”ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁjﬁlﬁﬁi%H”"-““m 12,800.00 0.00| 163,891,218.82
06 | 2021-08-18 |[06. 181774 JHE G 435 S e 20 0.00 1,800.00| 163,889.418.62
107 | 2021-06-18 ﬁlp{ggﬁ;mmﬁqmmmﬁwg BaRaE 0,00 726800 163,882,150.82
108 | 2021-06-21 [[08.2174F #» 4 A HE6 T 6 11 iF 20 L1442 0.00 1,442.61| 163,880.708.21
109 | 2021-08-21 |[06. 21114548 & 714 K ARE T 43 L i 4 T 125 4 0.00 1,570.35| 163,879,137.86
110 | 2021-08-21 |[06.21){F (IR 5 H el 15 8 0.00 41.00| 163,879,006.86
111 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]H 4L 35K 5 2iE T 0.00 41.00| 163,879,055.86
112 | 2021-06-21 |[08.21} & & HE6 1 4 i if 4 0,00 59.48| 163,878.996.38
113 | 2021-08-21 |[08. 21} G54, MT6A Gt 0,00 484.17| 163,878,512.21
114 | 2021-06-21 |[08. 2115055 i Yk 54 TR I 24 = IS (R 5,000.00 0.00| 163,883,512.21
115 | 2021-06-21 [[06.211f/ SR/ E4E6H ! 0.00 6.19] 163,883,506.02
116 | 2021-08-21 |[06.211 14 Ul 6 6 g 0.00 143.53| 163,883,362.49
117 | 2021-08-21 |[0B.21)fH = S #6. it i ¢ 0.00 290.67| 163,883,071.82
118 | 2021-08-21 |[0B.21)Fi% 2 HUHIE o det 03k 6.7 £ o 2 0.00 354.99| 163,882,716.83
119 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21)f/ ik 5 ui6 H 5 i g 0.00 309.47| 163,882,407.36
120 | 2021-08-21 |06 211 R HBI6A i 2 0.00 371.79| 163,882,035.57
121 | 2021-068-21 |[06.21745 AR MG £ i 26 0.00 14.00| 163,882,021.57
122 | 2021-06-21 |[06.2114 0 4k) 6 3 78 0.00 1,059.07| 163,880,062.50
123 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]{iG B & 040w Ee R i i 0.00 15.40| 163,880,047.10
124 | 2021-06-21 |[06.211 30 Hii 2hei 246 3 o 24 0.00 1,050.25| 163,878,996.85
F5W JCI3F fTENHM: 2001-07-00 [ W]




irs

T W X

i @ R

2021476 5

A AT i 7L
we| \dow E BKA&® | xwem | 2 @
126 | 2021°06:21.. _[_QE:%T,HQ%AFEEH ity 0.00 274.47| 163,878,722.38
126 | 2021-06-21 |[0B.21)F£ AKEHE F (Bt 6 ik 0.00 263.25| 163,878,459.13
127 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21)H iEFaR 2 - (REE) W 0.00 206.55| 163,878,252.58
128 | 2021-06-21 |[08.217F p 2K t56 1 g 1038 0.00 2,372.17| 163,875,880.41
120 | 2021-06-21  |[0B.217HF /NG & i < X S e 1 4 20 0.00 3,257.19| 163,872,623.22
130 | 2021-06-21 ga_zﬂtrwmﬂi@?&é%ﬂmﬁﬂfﬂﬁ@ﬁaﬁﬁ}ﬁ 93.232.36 0.00| 16396585558
| e | SRR R AL H SN i 10,000.00 0.00| 163,975,865.58
132 | 2021-08-21 |[06.21)¢# Ayitr 62 6 sk 3¢ 0,00 5191.05 163,970,664.53
133 | 2021-06-21 (06211436 5k 74 K AB6F1 48 L 28 0.00 8,124.76| 163,962,539.77
134 | 2021:08:21 |SO2MURRTHARGARAFIHN ARAH | 4 342.000.00 0.00| 165304,539.77
135 | 2021-08-21 |[08.211et 117 4 Bl e S0 TR 4 S]2 1 B3 S 538,242.35 0.00| 16584278212
136 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]F IR B FT ARG 0.00 18,872.31| 165,823,909.81
137 | 2021-06-21 |[06. 2117l AiFAMIC Al A AT B 02 A 7 & 230,675.29 0.00| 166,054,585.10
5% | opzypegg [ERANESHIIRAEEACEERRARAR 22,000.00 0.00{ 166,076,585.10
o PRl L 40,000.00 0.00| 166,116,585.10
Jais| Sl (I EIE I IRy e Bk A ey =2 360,000.00 0.00| 166,476,585.10
141 | apas:08:p4 (EREIT BHEERA MR AR AT 29,890.00 0.00{ 166,506,475.10
42| 2021-08-21 |2 T LR FEFHEARA2A (78 52 860,00 e e
44 | abpsioass [D-2MERURSSHERE AR R A R Rt 242 468.80 0.00| 166,801,503.90
144 | 2021-06-21 |(06.21)HFiE A REAH T8 0.00 35,100.00| 166,766,403.90
145 | 2021-06-21 |(06.21107HZ A\ RALIEA A B P55 2,276.24 0.00| 166,768,680.14
146 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]577 2 A 5 246 12.46 0.00| 166,768,692.60
147 | 2021-06-21 |[06.211/ 10 42 TR A RO 115 0.00 37,666.29| 166,731,026.31
148 | 2021-06-21 {08213 48 H i Ardh Ui 0.00 1,300.00| 166,729,726.31
149 | 2021-06-21 |[06. 21} EE T A REF# T3 0.00 34,256.82| 166,695,469.49
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50 2&2?156;2I4; [@ﬁiz'ﬂ'ﬁafiw.uﬂﬁﬂﬁlﬁ 0.00 8,200.00| 166,687,269.49
161 | 2021-06-21 |[0B.21]HH A LA KB (T % 0.00 9,300.00| 166,677,969.49
162 | 2021-06-21 [[0B.21]FHRHK A REH (4 1520l 0.00 44,665.00| 166,633,304.49
163 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]H 2 B M6/t 3HI5 0.00 880.00| 166,632,424.49
164 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21)H4r bl n T 0.00 62.00| 166,632,362.49
155 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]1 85 54 A B 0.00 12.46| 166,632,350.03
166 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21)( 1415 H Bz 0.00 10,744.30| 166,621,605.73
157 | 2021-06-21 (0821} &5 BT RR 0.00 12,303.20| 166,609,302.53
158 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21]H 8415 H a7 0.00 123,031.93| 166,486,270.60
159 | 2021-06-21 |[06.21114 45 A 4 B r=h 0.00 217,960.49| 166,268310.11
Tl e R 0,00 50,575.84| 166,217,734.27
161 | 2021-06-22 |[08 21} AR L i & 0.00|  2,060,000.00| 164,157,734.27
162 | 2021-06-22 |[06.22)kteh oL 17 #8146 H 1 & 50,727.60 0.00| 164208 461.87
163 | 2021-06-22 %ﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁmwg 5o BRER 2,060,000.00 0,00| 166,268,461.87
i BogHitey (L ni MRAIRI. BREa TR, R 206,640.00 0.00| 166,475,101.87
165 | 2021-06-22 |[08.22]8ice 1Ly T I 5 ¢ 1 6 1 4 4490 50,727.60 0.00| 166,525,829.47
166 | 2021-06-23 |[06.23]{ 2% R*k 4 LI WHE (46)0) 0.00 27,600.00| 166,498,229.47
167 | 2021-06-24 |[06.24)F Sk iF BT RS — M T A3 0.00 253,502.78| 166,244,726.69
168 | 2021-06-24 |[06.24]5 Tk 20214741 67 {1+ % 43,500.00 0.00| 166,288.226.69
169 | 2021:0:0 (SN R UNBEARRSHIERLRRRT 0.00 40,000.00| 166,248,226.69
170 | 2021-0625 | Z&tiRAL 0.00 20,000.00| 166,228,226.69
171 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28] 2T 2 B2+ £ 00 H -1 J T 228K 0.00 91,225.00| 166,137,001.69
172 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28)F01k 1 2 AL 1 &% 0.00 2,000.00| 166,135,001.69
173 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28]1iBk 12 202141 H-7 (1 4 42,000.00 0.00| 166,177,001.69
174 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28]Mx B4R 1 35 =R TR AR B 12,430.86 0.00| 166,189,432.55
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175 | 2021-06-28 {08 2B R e7 A BFL 34,375.00 0.00| 166,223,807.55
176 | 2021-06-28 |[0B.28JC A HE S A (4 i 1,948.00 0.00| 166,22575555
177 | 2021-06-28 Eﬁifg'|mﬂﬂm!fﬁ:w|Hrf~r&iﬁfwﬁf1&|55€%ﬂ%ﬁ5ﬁ 2,507.00 0.00| 166,228,262.55
178 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28]Wc stk 5 1 43 K e b 1 870.00 0.00| 166,229,132.55
179 | 2021-06-28 |[06.28]UCAeT K5Ik 2. Tk, Husm 220,469.64 0.00| 166,449,602 19
180 | 2021-06-28 |FHELFRME 0.00 40,000.00| 166,409,602.19
181 | 2021-06-29 |[06.20] Mol 845 T HTL 10,000,000.00 0,00 176,408,602.19
182 | 2021-06-29 |[06.29] ik 3k 5,000,000.00 0.00| 181,409,602.19
183 | 2021-06-29 |#Ht Kk 0.00|  5,000,000.00| 176,409,602.19
184 | 2021-06-29 |[06.29)lif Kk 5,000,000.00 0,00 181,408,602.19
185 | 2021-06-29 |[06.20 k24 b 4R B e 25 174,520.55 0.00| 181,584,122.74
186 | 2021-08-20 (06 20] A % = il BT 5 B 06 1S 38 0 TR 8 0.00 §22,900.00| 180,761,222.74
187 | 2021-06-29 (06291 BIFIE 5 Wl 45 5575 0T 42 3% 0.00 870,000.00| 179.891,222.74
188 | 2021-06-29 |t %8k 0.00|  5,000,000.00| 17489122274
189 | 2021-06-29 |(0ZI2020FER=FMH PR L RHRE 0.00 143,000.00| 174,748,222.74
190 | 2021-06-29 ([0 2018 [ 46 7 718 5 53 537 42 30 F 0.00 68.700.00| 174,679,522.74
191 | 2021-0629 |EM&HEL£H 50,000.00 0.00| 174,729,522.74
192 | 2021-08-30 |[06. 301D 47 38 = AT AL 18,59 0.00| 174,729,541.33
193 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30] 7 AL BR T H S SLT % =25 5 F 80 . 72.87 0.00| 174,729,614.20
191 | 2021-06-30 |[06.301i itk 447 45 — P AF kAL &L 518.55 0,00| 174,730,132.75
195 | 2021-06-30 |[06 30T 4577 4 o e 2 AL K 25,147.56 0.00| 174,755,280.31
196/ 2021-08:30 [ PTRARERARAC 202 A R RN 653.60 0.00| 174,765,933.91
197 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30] A L7 A A1 13 66,666.67 0.00| 174,822,600.58
198 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30]H 5w i 8 1147 3 — A TRl & 0.03 0.00| 174,822600.61
199/ 2024-00-30 [BO-OMAIREFRANC 207 KFRFHRRES 500.00 0.00| 174,823,100.61
AW FLI3T TEREM: 2021-07-09 [ 4Tt
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200 2[]2‘;:'—.[]'55.3{3"Iﬁﬁﬁﬂ]ﬁt%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘{;itﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ 211.49 0.00| 174,823,312.10
201°| 2021-06-30 |[06.301i ¥l 47 KRR B 4,075.31 0.00| 174,827,387.41
207 | 2024:0p:30 |QOFINERERERRLRECH HRRER 1,559.20 0.00| 174,828,946.61
203 | 2021-06-30 |[06.301 5K i ISR T 68 (iR 9 iR 1,747,743.84 0.00| 176,576,690.45
204 | 2021-06-30 |[06.301 Bk A7 {LICH & F 8T 0.00 295.50| 176,576,394.95
205 | 2021-06-30 {06,301 #5447 5 F 42 0.00 100.00| 176,576,204.95
206 | 2021-06-30 ({06,301 dsiiT 55 =B A4 £, 22,464.18 0.00| 176,598,759.13
207 | 2021-06-30 |[06.300 7l i KA S FI B 99,687.50 0.00| 176,698.446.63
208 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30)i 155 B I AL T 6 (4 H L. ETE 76,706.85 0.00| 176,775,153.48
209 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30)i 5 SRR 6 A 4l % A% 792,525.17 0.00| 177,567,678.65
210 | 2021-06-30 |[06.301 304l iy 45 A 4548 0.00 2,000.00| 177,565,678.65
211 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30]HHE2YBH (ke R M B 47 (5 90 0.00 180,971.00| 177,384,707.65
212 | 2021-06-30 [[06. 301 iHRAFIL ST 4 0,00 71.80| 177,384.635.85
213 | 2021-06-30 (06301 HARFFH ~ B AL, 8,362.93 0.00| 177,392,998.78
214 | 2021-06-30 |[06.301F ek 1l Bk 4 FT6 A Ak 0,00 61,228.64| 177,331,770.14
215 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30]C.1: iS4 45 — B I 48R & 6,364.89 0.00| 177,338,135.03
216 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30)ef L i AT A BT A I3 A AN 4 230,675.29 0.00| 177,568,810.32
217 | 2021-06-30 |[06.30]M e L T ML Bl IR A T3 A G & 538,242.35 0.00| 178,107,052.67
318 | 2027-08-30 ([T PLIRRICREREARATSAGE 52,560.00 0.00| 178,159,612.67
219 | 2021-06-30 g"ﬁm‘lwm"”ii‘"mgﬁﬂﬁmmﬁjaﬂﬁm 242 468 80 0.00| 178,402,081.47
43 | gnosmsy (GRlle e N SRR R AR ARE 0.00 653.60| 178,401,427.87
131 | 20gi-080 (IRl BN S BRI Re 0.00 500.00| 178,400,927.87
322/ 2094:08-80 [HERRIE T RIS M LR AR e 0.00 1,569.20| 178,399,368.67
1% | popyie (REPRARERORERERLERmESC S 0.00 1,264.42| 178,398,114.25
224 | 2021.06-30 gﬁng]ﬁﬁiﬁiﬂi.r.‘.BE{ﬁﬁ:ﬁ%frﬂaméﬁmmﬂ—m 0.00 1363.50| 178,396 750.75
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